For Interviews or More Information:
American Blackguard Inc.
P.O. Box 680686
Franklin, TN 37068-0686
615-599-4032
contact@americanblackguard.com

American Blackguard, Inc.

American Blackguard, Inc. is an independent film, television, stage, music, event, and publishing company. Subsidiaries include The Clay Stafford Company, American Blackguard Records, ABGun Records, American Blackguard Books, and Killer Nashville.

Incorporated in 2002, American Blackguard, Inc was originally formed in 1978 under the original name The Clay Stafford Company by then 16-year-old writer and filmmaker Clay Stafford. For over three decades, American Blackguard's staff has been involved in all aspects of publishing, film & television, stage, and music production.

American Blackguard, Inc. and its subsidiary companies have provided manpower, support, creative content, publicity, and marketing expertise to Hollywood and independent live action and animation studios, television networks, the music industry, international book publishers, the American stage, Broadway actors, authors, musicians, financial entities, nonprofit organizations, associations, and more.

American Blackguard Inc. • P.O. Box 680686 • Franklin, TN 37068-0759 • (615) 599-4032

